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Cocktail Menu
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30 - 40% of sales 
come from the Bar

• Syrups and Bitters

• Maximize your Margin 
through the kitchen

• Minimize Waste 
(S.O.P.)

• Beer and Wine
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The 40 - 30 - 30 Method
A “Balanced” Beverage Menu

• 40% - Built for speed - Gain Trust

• 30% - Interesting, attract new clientele - Consumer Experience

• 30% - Adventurous / Marketing Purposes - Build your Story
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The Cocktail
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Sour vs Sweet
A “Balanced” Cocktail
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Generally speaking a balanced cocktail is equal parts sweet vs sour 

Be creative when you use sweet  
*flavored syrups, sweet liquors

Sour can be more than citrus 
*Shrubs - Amaros - Vinegar

Layers of flavors and textures 
*Bitters - Egg Whites
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The Whisk(e)y Sour
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The Bar
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$10

$600

$10

$.16

One Bartender working full speed = 60 Cocktails Per Hour
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Q & A
Thank You!
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